Copyright © Murata Manufacturing Co., Ltd. All rights reserved.
PSE-21GQ-0041
Part number for SSD controller
IC maker IC PN or series
Murata Crystal Unit
Part number Frequency Size [mm]
Seagate
(Sandforce)
SF-1xxx series
SF-2xxx series
XRCGB30M000F3M00R0 30MHz
2.0 x 1.6 x 0.7
SF3700, SF3500 XRCGB25M000F3M18R0 25MHz
Silicon Motion
SM2246, SM2256, SM2258,
SM2259, SM2271
XRCGB50M000F4M00R0 50MHz
2.0 x 1.6 x 0.7
SM2260, SM2262, SM2263,
SM2267,SM2269,
SM2270, SM8176
XRCGB25M000F3M00R0 25MHz
PHISON
PS3108, PS3109
PS5006
XRCGB40M000F4M00R0 40MHz
2.0 x 1.6 x 0.7PS3110, PS3111 XRCGB30M000F3M00R0 30MHz
PS5007, PS5008
PS5012/E12
XRCGB25M000FAM10R0 25MHz
Maxiotek
(Jmicron)
JMF606, JMF607
JMF608, JMF609